
 

Accredited Body: DQS Medizinprodukte GmbH, August-Schanz-Str. 21, 60433 Frankfurt a. M., Germany   
The validity of this certificate can only be verified by the QR-code.  
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CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that the company 
 

SYNTHECON SUTURES MANUFACTURING SA cc 
 

1 POWER ROAD 
Isando/Johannesburg, 1600 
South Africa 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System. 

Scope: 
Design and Development, Manufacturing and Distribution of Sutures and Ligatures 

Through an audit, documented in a report, performed by DQS Medizinprodukte GmbH, it was 
verified that the management system fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 

ISO 13485 : 2016 

 

Certificate registration no. 
Certificate unique ID 
Effective date 
Expiry date 
Frankfurt am Main 

549844 MP2016SCC 
170778383 
2022-09-13 
2025-09-12 
2022-09-13  

DQS Medizinprodukte GmbH 
 

   
Sigrid Uhlemann 
Managing Director  

Marc Goedecke 
Product Manager 
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